Jornada Final Campionat Catalunya Sub10
Castellar del Vallés, 18 de juny de 2022

60m MASC. AL_SUB10M

CL 3608 GONZALEZ SIRIBAN, NIL ESP 13 JA Sabadell

CL 2094 LOPEZ MAS, PAU ESP 13 Muntanyenc S.Cugat
CL 1835 MANUBENS CAYUELA, ARNAU ESP 13 Avinent Manresa
CL 6001 MARTOS CALDITO, HUGO ESP 13 CAIgualada

CT 1228 MERIDENO FRESQUET, ROGER ESP 13 CA Lloret-La Selva
CL 4790 MONTERO IMANOVA, NICOLAS ESP 13 CA Nou Barris

CL 5096 MUNOZ ARTOLA;, IKER ESP 13 CA Sant Just

CL 1060 MURILLO MARTOS, YAGO ESP 13 CA Cardedeu

CL 6398 NEBOT BUESE, JULEN ESP 13 Pratenc AA

CL 3733 OGBEIDE , EMMANUEL ESP 13 Pedala.cat

CL 3187 ORTEGA GIMENO, JORDI ESP 13 U Colomenca At.
CT 631 PASTOR MONTAGUT, MARGEL ESP 13 CN Reus Ploms

CL 5184 PERARNAU SOLER, DANI ESP 13 Avinent Manresa
CL 2161 ROCA-CUSACHS VIVES, MATEU ESP 13 AA Catalunya

CL 3515 RODRIGUEZ GARRIDO, MARIO ESP 14  CA Castellar

CL 2834 ROMERA GONZALEZ, MARC ESP 13  GEiE Gironi

CL 96596 VILA MIR, ERIC ESP 13 Escatxics Agramunt
CL 4060 BORREDA CERVELLO, KILIAN ESP 13 CA Tarragona

CL 2152 CASAMITJANA CALVO, XAVIER ESP 14 Muntanyenc S.Cugat
CL 5528 FERNANDEZ FERNANDEZ, MARIO ESP 14 Cornella At.

CL 7917 GINE ALSO, POL ESP 13 CATerres de I'Ebre
CL 3040 LAPUENTE TOMAS, JAN ESP 13 CA Parets

CL 95937 MAS PROS, PERE ESP 13  Muntanyenc S.Cugat
CL 5096 MUNOZ ARTOLA;, IKER ESP 13 CA Sant Just

CL 2720 MURCIA LOPEZ, GUILLEM ESP 13 CAGava

CL 1060 MURILLO MARTOS, YAGO ESP 13 CA Cardedeu

CL 6398 NEBOT BOESE, JULEN ESP 13 Pratenc AA

CL 92288 ORGAZ ROMO, INIGO ESP 13 CA Sant Celoni

CL 1810 PERALES GARCIA, MARCO ESP 13 Martorell AC

CL 4553 SANCHEZ NAVARRO, NEIZAN ESP 13 CA Cardedeu

CL 289 SERRANO BAUSAN, RUBEN ESP 13 CA Vila-Seca

CL 1065 SILVA MELENCHON, DIDAC ESP 13 CA Cardedeu

CT 1225 VALENTI GALLART, JAN ESP 13 CA Lloret-La Selva



Alcada MASC. AL_SUB10M

CL 2231
CL 8781
CL 5383
CL 93869
CL 4377
CL 2094
CL 96000
CL 4790
CL 93230
CL 4518
CL 4187
CL 2696

ASTALS CARDUS, JAN

DANSA RAMOS, BIEL

DIAZ MARTINEZ, IKER

GADEA ROIS, POL

GUINART TRABALON, ORIOL
LOPEZ MAS, PAU

MARIN GALVE, DIDAC
MONTERO IMANOVA, NICOLAS
ROBUSTER PAGES, ALEIX
SAIZ VILLEGAS, ADRIA
THIERLFLDER LAREO, TASSILO
VIEIRA CASTILLA, SAMUEL

ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP

13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13

CA Castellar

JA Sabadell

CA Gava
Martorell AC

CA Cambrils
Muntanyenc S.Cugat
U Colomenca At.
CA Nou Barris
CA Canaletes
CA Nou Barris
CA Sant Just
Cornella At.

Llargada MASC. AL_SUB10M

CL 3608
CL 4243
CL 95576
CL 8509
CL 95937
CT 1228
CL 2750
CL 2834
CL 96802
CL 4553
CT 1227
CL 2696

GONZALEZ SIRIBAN, NIL
LLADO PALLARES, MARTI
MANEVY CARVAJAL, JAN
MARIN GONZALEZ, HUGO
MAS PROS, PERE
MERIDENO FRESQUET, ROGER
RAMBAUD PENA, GUIM
ROMERA GONZALEZ, MARC
SANCHEZ GARCIA, BIEL
SANCHEZ NAVARRO, NEIZAN
VALENT{ GALLART, GULLEM
VIEIRA CASTILLA, SAMUEL

ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP

13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13

JA Sabadell

CA Igualada
Avinent Manresa
Pratenc AA
Muntanyenc S.Cugat
CA Lloret-La Selva
GEIE Gironi

GEIE Gironi

CA Montornes

CA Cardedeu

CA Lloret-La Selva
Cornella At.

Pilota (200g) MASC. AL_SUB10M

CL 3633
CL 4844
CL 8781
CL 1050
CL 5332
CL 91416
CL 2624
CL 5529
CL 7676
CL 787
CL 92301
CL 2638

BOSCH BOSCH, MAX
COLOMINO MARTINEZ , DAVID
DANSA RAMOS, BIEL

ESPIN DIAZ, BLAI

GUZMAN GARCIA, HUGO
LOPEZ CRESPO, ALEX
MARTINEZ GARCIA, AITOR
OLIVER DEL VALLE, DANIEL
PEDROL ESPINOSA, KILIAN
PERALES GONZALEZ, ARNAU
TRUJILLO PASTELLS, SERGI
VALLDEORIOLA COMERMA, GIL

ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP

14
13
13
13
14
13
13
13
13
13
13
13

Muntanyenc S.Cugat
Pratenc AA

JA Sabadell
CA Laietania
CA Gava

CA Nou Barris
L'Hospitalet At.
Cornella At.
CA Tarragona
CA Palafolls
CA Sant Celoni
CA Vic



1.000m marxa MASC. en pista_SUB10M

CL 2588
CL 8011
CL 93746
CL 4090
CL 93500
CL 6576
CL 2623
CL 96000
CL 2624
CL 4188
CT 952
CL 1809
CL 3763
CL 7085
CL 3192
CL 93519

ALCAIDE SANCHEZ, LUCA
BURRIA LUCAS, EUGENI
FERNANDEZ RODENAS, MARC
FRANCO PONT, TOM

GARCIA VERCHER, BIEL
HERNANDEZ BUENO, NICOLAS
LARGO JANNARI, MATIAS
MARIN GALVE, DIDAC
MARTINEZ GARCIA, AITOR
PALLARES FRUCTOS, VICTOR
PEDROSA ARENILLAS, EDGAR
PERALES GARCIA, ALAN
PORCEL GOU, UNAI

SANCHEZ DIAZ, BRYANT
SANCHEZ GARCIA, GONZALO
ULLDEMOLINS MERINO, ADRIA

ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP

14
14
13
13
13
14
13
13
13
13
13
14
13
13
13
13

L'Hospitalet At.
CA Igualada

UA Barbera

JA Sabadell
FACVAC Valls
CA Canaletes
L'Hospitalet At.
U Colomenca At.
L'Hospitalet At.
CA Sant Just
UA Terrassa
Martorell AC

CA Terres de Ponent
U Colomenca At.
U Colomenca At.

FACVAC Valls



60m FEM. AL_SUB10F

CL 4057
CL 8050
CL 8573
CL 1917
CL 8024
CL 3732
CL 95539
CL 4362
CL 8980
CL 91778
CL 91800
CL 95216
CL 3783
CL 93229
CL 4198
CL 6278

ACOSTA PRIO, MARTINA
ARCAS , AMINATA
ARGILAGA DEL PINO, AURA
CASTEL ALBERICH, SARA
DIAZ PEREZ, UXIA
FONTOVA VILALTA, BERTA
GARCIA PERRAMON, ELIA
GOMEZ ROJALS, MARTINA
NADAL AGUILO, MAGALI
PESOA SERRA, LARA
PONTI BARRABES, NURIA
RICART TRILLA, HELENA
RIOL SAIZ, ENIS

ROBLEDO SAAVEDRA, ALBA
SALCES SARRATE, CLOE
VILADOMAT RABAT, JANA

ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP

13
14
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13

CA Igualada

CA Calella

CA Ascé

CA Sant Just
CA Mollet
Pedala.cat
Avinent Manresa
CA Cambrils

CA Canovelles
Avinent Manresa
Avinent Manresa
Pedala.cat

CE Penedés

CA Canaletes
CE Penedes
L'Hospitalet At.

1.000m FEM. AL _SUB10F

CL 7610
CL 5031
CL 4183
CL 95541
CL 3304
CL 96278
CL 8413
CL 578
CT 1222
CL 8375
CL 95305
CL 91800
CL 4053
CL 95018
CL 7879
CL 3786

BARBER GONZALEZ, BERTA
CAPELL QUIROS, ALBA

EL HANSALI EL KHADRAOUI, AYA
GRANER PALOMERO, QUERALT
KOEPF , SARAH

MARTI SUNE, IVETTE
MARTINEZ AGUDO, NADIA
MARTINEZ SERRA, JANA
MOSSAOUI EL HNIN, NISRIN
NAVARRO CONTRERAS, JULIA
PICON BUERBA, NAUSICA
PONTI BARRABES, NURIA
RUTLLANT PERACAULA, NURIA
SANS MURAY, AILA

TORRES RODRIGUEZ, MARTINA
VIALE FUENTES, NOA

ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP

13
14
13
13
13
13
14
13
13
13
13
13
14
13
13
14

CA Tarragona
Runner's Balaguer CE
CA Terres de Ponent
Avinent Manresa

CA Sant Just

AA Palamos

CA Canovelles

CA Granollers

CA Lloret-La Selva
CA Vilafranca

CE Cerdanyola
Avinent Manresa

CE Cassanenca
UGE Badalona

JA Sabadell

CA Canovelles



Algcada FEM. AL_SUB10F

CL 5636
CL 2863
CL 4465
CL 7875
CL 2208
CL 6084
CL 95541
CL 3842
CL 4109
CL 2662
CL 90109
CL 4198
CL 95018
CL 6150

CASTELLVI CURRIU, BRUNA

DE HARO AIXALA, ARLET

DE SAN JOSE GARCIA, LOLA
DELGADO DE TORRES SALA, ANNA
DOMENECH ALGANS, MARINA
EL HOUDAIFI EL HARRAK, AYA
GRANER PALOMERO, QUERALT
GRINO GONZALEZ, AINA
MATAMOROS GOUARD, NAJWA
MELIA CASABON, ADA

PUIG TURTOS, TXELL

SALCES SARRATE, CLOE

SANS MURAY, AILA

VENTURA VAZQUEZ, INGRID

ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP

13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13

CA Ascé
FACVAC Valls
CA Cambrils

JA Sabadell

CA Sant Just
GA Lluisos Mataro
Avinent Manresa
Pratenc AA

CA Laietania
Cornella At.

CA Ascé

CE Penedes
UGE Badalona
AA Catalunya

Llargada FEM. AL_SUB10F

CL 4057
CL 4245
CL 6628
CL 1917
CL 4465
CL 7875
CL 3839
CL 8980
CL 3783
CL 93229
CL 93464
CL 6278

ACOSTA PRIO, MARTINA
ARGILAGA DEL PINO, AURA
BOSCH RIBES, TXELL

CASTEL ALBERICH, SARA

DE SAN JOSE GARCIA, LOLA
DELGADO DE TORRES SALA, ANNA
JIMENEZ PADROS, MARINA

NADAL AGUILO, MAGALI

RIOL SAIZ, ENIS

ROBLEDO SAAVEDRA, ALBA

SOLA MALLEN, ELNA

VILADOMAT RABAT, JANA

ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP

13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13

CA Igualada
CA Asco

CA Porqueres
CA Sant Just
CA Cambrils
JA Sabadell
Cornella At.
CA Canovelles
CE Penedés
CA Canaletes
Dinami-k CA Vilanova

L'Hospitalet At.

Pilota (250g) FEM. AL_SUB10F

CL 8050
CL 6628
CL 5204
CL 6848
CL 4410
CL 7878
CL 4362
CL 95543
CL 8515
CL 88549
CL 4631
CL 4616

ARCAS , AMINATA

BOSCH RIBES, TXELL
CUSCURITA GRIFONI, STELLA
DAVID ROCHER, NAIARA
DIAZ ESPINO, JULIA

GARCIA CUSIDO, ONA
GOMEZ ROJALS, MARTINA
JUBELLS GARCIA, MIA
MARTINEZ MUNTE, NOA
RUIZ-RUANO MORGADO, LAIA
SANCHEZ LOPEZ, LAIA
VENDRELL MOLINA, ABRIL

ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP

14
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
14

CA Calella

CA Porqueres

CA Sant Just

CA Canyelles

U Colomenca At.
JA Sabadell

CA Cambrils
Avinent Manresa
Muntanyenc S.Cugat
GA Lluisos Mataro
CA Igualada

CA Molins



1.000m marxa FEM. en pista_SUB10F

CL 3619
CL 1824
CL 95539
CL 7257
CL 95540
CL 91809
CL 3415
CL 2663
CL 89447
CL 3200
CL 8854
CL 88549
CL 7121
CL 7086
CL 1936
CL 1960

ARANDA PALACIOS, CHLOE

CORRONS ADELANTADO, BERTA

GARCIA PERRAMON, ELIA
GHABBOUR GHOZALI, DINA
GRANER PALOMERO, ARLET
IFTIMI CASIANA, NOA
LAPARRA POZO, GABRIELA
MORENO RODRIGUEZ, LIA
PAEZ MORENO, ELENA
PENAS HERVAS, ARIADNA
QUIROS SOLORZANO, LUA
RUIZ-RUANO MORGADO, LAIA
SANCHEZ DOMINGO, PAULA
SANCHEZ PEREZ, IRENE
SUBIRATS MENESES, KIARA
SUNE SANZ, BRUNA

ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP

14
14
13
13
13
13
13
13
14
13
13
13
14
13
13
14

CA Palafolls
Avinent Manresa
Avinent Manresa
FACVAC Valls
Avinent Manresa
Avinent Manresa
CA Viladecans
Cornella At.

CA Palafolls

U Colomenca At.
UA Barbera

GA Lluisos Mataro
CA Viladecans

U Colomenca At.
CA Mollet

CA Sant Just



